
6.30 LONDON NEWS4.9 Sperts Summary No. 3
7.30 Evening Programme
7.40 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 "Room 13"
8.30 "Serenade"
9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Saturday Night Variety
10. O Final Sports Summary10.12 Dancing with Jack Payne10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON weerBreakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 The Musi¢é of Franz Lehar}
9.31 Maisie While You Work |

410. 0 Music For All: Haydn
10.20 Jevotisnal Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Vaga-|bonds

)1.0 Sweet Serenade
Trotting Meeting (at Forbury
Park)
41.15 Songs of the Islands
41.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5p.m. Lunch Music0 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Rugby Match (at Caris-
brook)
445 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music5. Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC. Newsreel7.0 Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThese We Tlave Loved

7.40 NINIAN WALDEN (bari-tone)
Sea Fever Ireland
Trade Winds Keel
She is Far From the Land
(Studio Recital) Moore
8.0 "The Passing of Crab Vil-
lage"’
8.28 Harmonious Sisters
(Studio Presentation)

9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
10. O Sports Summary
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GVO_ tote’ Bein
1.15 p.m. Association Football
Match (from Caledonian Ground)
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Saturday "Proms"
Dance Music
Songs of the West
The Jumpin’ Jacks
Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Harmony and Humour
Music Hall Memories
"The White Cockade"’

9. 0 | Classical Music
Desire Defauw and __ Orchestraof Brussels Royal Conservatoire
Suite No. 3 in D Bach
9.20 Edwin Fischer (piano)
Prelude and Fugue No. 46 in
B Flat Minor Bach

9.31 Reginfild Kell (clarinet)with Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
By
ag sti: pK, oy 622 Mozart
59 Simon Goldberg (violin)
Paul Hindemith (viola)
Duet in B Flat, K.424 Mozart
10.16 Felix Weingartner and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Eleven Viennese Dances

Beethoven
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
oe Songs of the West16 Variety Round-up
0. 0 Devotional Service
0.15 In Quiet Mood
0.30 Health in the Home: Den-
tal Hygiene: The Colour and
Cleaning of Teeth
0.33 "Krazy Kapers"
4. 0 "To Have and to Hold"
1.24 Piano Parade
1.40 Songs for Sale2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Radio Matinee
ag Racing "Summar.
P

y
Rugby Football (from the

1
1
1
4
2;A
3.
ar’
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "TheQuiz’ and ‘‘Cub’s Night’
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40
6.45
ad
7.15
7.30

National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Saturday Night Hit ParadeCrosby Time /
"Palace of Varieties" °

"Radio Theatre: The Sire.- 2"de Maletroit’s Door"
8.27 "Musical Comedy Theatres
The Arcadians"
8.54 Marek Weber and his Ors
chestra9.0 United Nations TimeOverseas and N.Z. News
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. May 8Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 30,|
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. j

Sports’Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0,~4.30 p.m.

oea
6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Bukioné District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)e..0 Sports Summary EveryHalf-Hour Until 4.302 2 Priority Parade
2.30 Musical Variety
3.14 Saturday Serenade
3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
3.45 Bing Crosby
4.30 Summary of SportsThe Milestone Club
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 ’Way Out West
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Tortoise and
Hare
6.30 Great Days in Sport6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dit
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 A Musical Quiz8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8:45 The Dark Horse9. 0 United Nations Time
3. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay at Homes
10. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Guy
Lombardo and his Orchestra
11. 0 Dance Little Ladyi pe Party Music Until Mid-night
12. 0 Close down

ZZB anne t=
6. Wa.m. Breakfast session
Lz QO Cuban Serenade
8. 0 Three in Harmony
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Hawaiian Guitars
'9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.45 Singing Strings10. O Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-

7

|

e)
10.30 Musical Madcaps: Fats

|
10.45 Spanish Songs
11.145 Variety
11.30 Sports session, cancella-tions and postponements
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements
2. 0 Sports Results every half-hour until 4.30
2.15 To Make You Laugh3.45 New Releases
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 A Song for Everybody
EVENING PROGRAMME
"Reserved
Fairy Tales: The Sleeping

Bao
mtsaturday Serenade45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
. 0 Piease Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
A. J. Allan’s Stories: The

Suitcase
0 Challenge of the Cities0 What’s New in Records
5 Masters of Song0 United Nations Time
2 Doctor Mac
5 The Latest Recordings
O Music That Will Live
-30 There Ain’t No Fairies: The
Twelve Brothers
0.45 Feature Band: Glen Gray
Tt: OQ Modern Airs2.0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session9.'0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.45 Comedy Corner10. 0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note11. 0 Spotlight on the Crosbys11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations4,2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2,0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf-hour until 4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Saturday Matinee
3.15 Music of the Novachord
3.30 "Shepherds Pie
4.30 Sports Results
Children’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Boy Who
Called olfein Let’s Get Together (HappiHi :

6.45 Final Sports Results
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 The Crimson Circle
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 United Nations Time
o..& Hatter’s Castle
19.45 Keyboard Kapers
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Xavier Cugat and hig RhumbaOrchestra
10.45 Fred Astaire Memories
12. 0 Close down
—
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.0 Breakfast Parade
8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News
9. O Morning Serenade9.45 Star Artists
10. 0 Musical Round-up10.30 Favourite Voices
11. Q Accordion Ensembles
11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of . Interest to Men(Bernie McConnell)1.15 Frank Luther and Zora
Layman1.30 Swiss Hillbillies2.0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour until 4.30
oe Hits of the Day2. Novelty Box3.45 Rhumba Rhythm4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 The Voice of Youth5. 0 For the Kiddies
5.30 Boston Promenade Orchee-tra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
the Beast
6.30 Chicot the Jester
McConnell)
25-8 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
Henry
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Hatter’s Castle
Melton (tenor)
aders
10. 0 Band Wagon
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

6.15 Fairy Tales: Beauty and

6.45 Sports Results caoreie,

8.45 A, J. Allan’s Stories:

9.15 Celebrity Te James
9.30 Roy Smeck and his Seren-

10.30& 11.20 Town Hall Dance

WA pe
PALMERSTON Nth.

s
1400 ke 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.416 Dominion Weather Fore-cast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Request Session
9.30 Say it With Music
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and the Jeste
ers
10.30 Bing Sings10.45 Variety Calls the Tune
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Barnabas von Geczy’s Or
chestra :

11.45 Allan Jones
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ every
Half-Hour until 4.302.1 Cyril Fletcher
2.15 Rendezvous with Rhythm
2.30 Song Spinners
2.45 Featuring the Fashionaires3. 0 The Melody Lingers On
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Silvester Time
5.15 Hits of Yesterday and Toa
‘ day.30 Long, Long Ago: The Pray«
ing Mantis
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Saturday Serenade
Frankie Masters Orches-

SoGSACHZSO

Sports Results
Maori Music
The Todds
James Melton
Record Roundabout
Challenge of the Cities
Music that Will Live
United Nations Time
Hatter’s Castle
Raymond Beatty (bass-
aritone)
Let’s Dance

. 0 Close down
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Xavier Cugat and his Rhum-
ba Orchestra will be featured
by 3ZB at 10.30 to-night in
Famous Dance Bands,

Please Play for Me, broad-
cast at 7 o’clock each Saturday
evening by the four ZB stations,
is creating new interest hy
including the choice ofthe staffs
of different firms around town.

am.

Humorous and _ unexpectedstories by A. J. Allan are
brought to you by 2ZB at 7.45
p.m. and by 4ZB at 8.45 p.m.— —

Trade names appearing ‘n Come
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangementI!

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, MAY 3

.30 p.m. Music Appreciation, Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.45 Book Review.

.47-2.0 News Talk.

.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.
~ TUESDAY, MAY 4

1.30 p.m. Tales That Are Told. "Kidnapped." Joan Taylor,
1.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Animal Life Before the
Maoris: ‘‘Sea Lizards, Sharks, and Whales." Dr. R. A. Falla.

WEDNESDAY, MAY 5
Op.m. Rhythm for Juniors.. Keith Newson, Christchurch.
0-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. No. 9. "How Little Pig Won his
Bassoon."’ Rachel Wheeler.

THURSDAY, MAY 6
1.30-2.0p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington.

FRIDAY, MAY 7
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
1.45-2.0 "Journey from London"-Celia Manson (8). ."‘Across the
Tasman to New Zealand." ‘

1.3
1.5

FIRST TERM VACATION
School Broadcasts resume on Tuesday, May 25, after the first term
vacation of a_ fortnight.
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